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Results

Event 1  Mixed 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dolphins-ME 141 2:20.87Terrio, Sergey V
Dolphins-ME 142 2:24.73Williams, Alexa L
Dolphins-ME 133 2:27.50Joy, Amanda J
SSC-ME 124 2:27.75Easterling, Sarah E
CMA-ME 155 2:28.94Dion, Hilary L
CMA-ME 176 2:29.10Walton, Steph R
Dolphins-ME 147 2:33.21Schultz, Nico F
SSC-ME 128 3:02.67Richardson, Paige E

Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.43CMA-ME
1) Baker, Margaret E 8 2) Brett, Bridget O 7
3) Ryan, Lisa A 7 4) Sarka, Madison G 7

A2 1:52.65SSC-ME
1) Anderson, Emma F 8 2) Beaulieu, Maddy 8
3) Schad, Ellie A 8 4) Willauer, Saylor E 7

A3 1:53.86Wcc Unsinkables-ME
1) Jewett, Nicole E 7 2) Main, Ayanna N 7
3) Gordon, Lindsey M 7 4) Craig, Hayhlee J 8

B--- DQCMA-ME
1) Wight, Corinna J 6 2) Cottrell, Brooke T 7
3) Frumer, Kelley S 8 4) Wing, Koko I 6

Event 3  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.34Wcc Unsinkables-ME
1) Jarmusz, Mathew P 7 2) Stremple-Ussery, Austin J 7
3) Milliken, Ben C 8 4) Laemmle, Sam D 7

B2 2:04.58Wcc Unsinkables-ME
1) Jordan, Noah J 7 2) Fairfield, David E 7
3) Goud, Brandon D 8 4) Stremple-Ussery, Tyler A 6

Event 4  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.14PPSC-ME
1) Silk, Ellen H 11 2) Chambers, Nicole M 12
3) Pontius, Emma L 11 4) Wells, Meaghan 11

A2 2:23.86CMA-ME
1) Barkas, Aleeza B 12 2) Iselborn, Lucy A 12
3) Walsh, Haylee M 11 4) Cloutier, Elizabeth A 12

A3 2:23.93SSC-ME
1) Richardson, Paige E 12 2) Easterling, Sarah E 12
3) Easterling, Sidney P 12 4) Brennan, Katie M 12

A4 2:40.75Wcc Unsinkables-ME
1) Konitzky, Gretchen A 11 2) Goud, Briana L 11
3) Stegna, Holly J 11 4) Pennington, Olivia L 12

B5 2:44.15CMA-ME
1) Ginder, Julia H 11 2) Vaughan, Jane E 12
3) Wight, Sydney E 11 4) Beneman, Katy S 11

Event 6  Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Dolphins-ME 141 2:19.35Terrio, Sergey V
Dolphins-ME 142 2:27.90Williams, Alexa L
CMA-ME 173 2:32.53Walton, Steph R
Dolphins-ME 134 2:37.88Joy, Amanda J
SSC-ME 155 2:40.77Perry, Lizzy V

Wcc 11--- DQStegna, Holly J

Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME  81 19.24Tycz, Caitlin E
LRSC-ME  82 22.83Soucek, Sarah A
PPSC-ME  83 22.85Chambers, Danielle R
CMA-ME  74 25.21Brett, Bridget O
SSC-ME  85 25.28Beaulieu, Maddy
CMA-ME  76 26.15Sarka, Madison G
CMA-ME  77 26.77Ryan, Lisa A
PPSC-ME  78 30.11Parisi, Jillian M
Wcc  79 30.52Gordon, Lindsey M
Seals-ME  710 30.55Harms, Isabel M
Wcc  711 31.82Jewett, Nicole E
CMA-ME  812 35.08Frumer, Kelley S
CMA-ME  7--- DQCottrell, Brooke T
SSC-ME  8--- DQSchad, Ellie A
SSC-ME  8--- DQAnderson, Emma F
Wcc  7--- DQMain, Ayanna N

Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wcc  81 20.84Milliken, Ben C
PPSC-ME  82 25.26Kosack, Thomas V
Wcc  83 26.78Goud, Brandon D
Wcc  74 29.49Stremple-Ussery, Austin J
SSC-ME  85 29.75Russell, Will T
Wcc  76 35.24Fairfield, David E
Wcc  7--- DQLaemmle, Sam D
SSC-ME  8--- DQRichardson, Max W
Seals-ME  8--- DQPerron, Connor L

Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 111 32.40Pontius, Emma L
CMA-ME 112 32.80Wight, Sydney E
Seals-ME 12*3 33.47Savaun, Sam A
LRSC-ME 11*3 33.47Soucek, Emma C
PPSC-ME 115 34.58Silk, Ellen H
SSC-ME 126 35.09Easterling, Sidney P
PPSC-ME 127 36.37Chambers, Nicole M
CMA-ME 118 36.52Walsh, Haylee M
LRSC-ME 119 37.36Soucek, Lucy E
Wcc 1110 38.24Konitzky, Gretchen A
CMA-ME 1211 39.33Barkas, Aleeza B
PPSC-ME 1212 39.63Parisi, Christina E
Wcc 1113 40.08Goud, Briana L
CMA-ME 1214 41.78Cloutier, Elizabeth A
CMA-ME 1115 42.49Beneman, Katy S
SSC-ME 1216 43.51Brennan, Katie M
Seals-ME 1117 44.38Zabenko, Megan L
Wcc 1218 46.84Pennington, Olivia L
Seals-ME 1219 46.92Perron, Emma C
Seals-ME 1120 47.83Farinella, Alex L
CMA-ME 1221 51.12Vaughan, Jane E
Wcc 1122 1:05.93Jarmusz, Sally A
Wcc 12--- DQBoe, Miranda A
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Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 121 32.99Fernandez, Reed F
Seals-ME 122 33.43Lamoureux, Shaun P
PPSC-ME 123 34.31Delmonte, Eric J
CMA-ME 124 35.98Long, Evan G
PPSC-ME 115 37.78Ryle, Conor P
Wcc 126 37.93Hanley, Ryan T
CMA-ME 127 39.79Shapiro, Benjamin G
SSC-ME 118 42.00Russell, Connor J
CMA-ME 119 42.05Frumer, Louis C
SSC-ME 1110 42.54Devine, John J
PPSC-ME 1211 43.22Gerber, Grant H
Seals-ME 1212 46.76Dewey, Elijah R
Wcc 1213 50.32Andrews, Josh P
SSC-ME 1014 50.93Perry, Chris F

Event 11  Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 161 2:09.79Twomey, Nick M
Dolphins-ME 142 2:24.66Schultz, Nico F
Dolphins-ME 143 2:25.48Terrio, Sergey V
Dolphins-ME 144 2:25.99Williams, Alexa L
SSC-ME 125 2:27.05Easterling, Sarah E
CMA-ME 146 2:28.66Wolfe, Katy E
Dolphins-ME 137 2:28.75Joy, Amanda J
CMA-ME 158 2:29.03Dion, Hilary L
SSC-ME 129 2:52.34Richardson, Paige E

Event 12  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME  81 19.85Tycz, Caitlin E
PPSC-ME  82 21.08Chambers, Danielle R
SSC-ME  83 23.43Beaulieu, Maddy
SSC-ME  84 23.72Schad, Ellie A
Wcc  75 24.22Gordon, Lindsey M
Seals-ME  76 24.55Bair, Abby L
Seals-ME  77 24.89Harms, Isabel M
SSC-ME  88 24.90Anderson, Emma F
LRSC-ME  89 25.05Soucek, Sarah A
CMA-ME  710 25.15Ryan, Lisa A
Wcc  711 25.37Jewett, Nicole E
CMA-ME  712 26.53Brett, Bridget O
CMA-ME  813 26.63Baker, Margaret E
Wcc  814 28.29Craig, Hayhlee J
CMA-ME  715 29.08Mawhinney, Molly A
CMA-ME  816 29.26Frumer, Kelley S
CMA-ME  617 30.29Wight, Corinna J
CMA-ME  618 30.59Wing, Koko I
CMA-ME  719 31.58Cottrell, Brooke T
Wcc  720 31.81Main, Ayanna N
CMA-ME  721 32.80Sarka, Madison G
PPSC-ME  722 34.85Parisi, Jillian M
SSC-ME  723 35.26Willauer, Saylor E

Event 13  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wcc  81 20.58Milliken, Ben C
Wcc  82 22.12Goud, Brandon D

PPSC-ME  83 23.26Kosack, Thomas V
Wcc  74 23.82Jordan, Noah J
Wcc  75 25.77Stremple-Ussery, Austin J
Wcc  76 25.85Laemmle, Sam D
SSC-ME  87 26.16Russell, Will T
SSC-ME  88 26.84Richardson, Max W
Wcc  79 27.14Fairfield, David E
SSC-ME  810 28.00Hastings, Matthew D
Wcc  711 33.44Jarmusz, Mathew P
Wcc  612 46.87Stremple-Ussery, Tyler A
Seals-ME  8--- DQPerron, Connor L

Event 14  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 111 34.65Pontius, Emma L
CMA-ME 112 36.18Wight, Sydney E
PPSC-ME 113 36.61Silk, Ellen H
CMA-ME 124 36.77Barkas, Aleeza B
LRSC-ME 115 37.29Soucek, Emma C
SSC-ME 126 37.61Easterling, Sidney P
PPSC-ME 127 37.65Chambers, Nicole M
Wcc 118 38.79Konitzky, Gretchen A
LRSC-ME 119 39.51Soucek, Lucy E
CMA-ME 1110 41.18Beneman, Katy S
Seals-ME 1111 41.26Zabenko, Megan L
PPSC-ME 1212 41.38Parisi, Christina E
CMA-ME 1113 41.39Walsh, Haylee M
Wcc 1114 42.38Goud, Briana L
CMA-ME 1215 42.81Cloutier, Elizabeth A
Wcc 1216 43.01Pennington, Olivia L
Seals-ME 1117 43.44Farinella, Alex L
SSC-ME 1218 44.38Brennan, Katie M
Wcc 1219 44.77Boe, Miranda A
CMA-ME 1220 46.45Vaughan, Jane E
CMA-ME 1121 47.07Duong, Madison R
CMA-ME 1122 48.41Sonesson, Hanna M
CMA-ME 1223 49.72Hannigan, Kailey S
Seals-ME 1224 50.12Perron, Emma C
Wcc 1125 50.69Jarmusz, Sally A
CMA-ME 1126 55.90Welsch, Mikhayla M
CMA-ME 1127 56.04Ginder, Julia H
CMA-ME 1128 1:06.16Roberts, Gwyneth E
Seals-ME 12--- X33.82Savaun, Sam A
Seals-ME 12--- DQKeene, Melissa L

Event 15  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 121 34.97Delmonte, Eric J
Seals-ME 122 35.01Lamoureux, Shaun P
Unattached 123 37.05Fernandez, Reed F
CMA-ME 124 37.72Long, Evan G
Wcc 125 38.64Hanley, Ryan T
CMA-ME 126 39.26Shapiro, Benjamin G
SSC-ME 117 40.07Russell, Connor J
PPSC-ME 118 40.91Ryle, Conor P
SSC-ME 119 41.46Devine, John J
Seals-ME 1210 42.02Dewey, Elijah R
SSC-ME 1111 43.04Ritchie, Lee A
CMA-ME 1112 43.82Frumer, Louis C
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(Event 15  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PPSC-ME 1213 45.99Gerber, Grant H
SSC-ME 1014 46.76Perry, Chris F
Wcc 1115 55.65Viele, Kyle C

Event 16  Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 161 2:27.75Gravel, Robby E
CMA-ME 142 2:29.87Gravel, Kip M
CMA-ME 173 2:39.23Glab, Nicole
CMA-ME 134 2:44.41Couillard, Samantha A
Dolphins-ME 145 2:47.75Terrio, Sergey V
Dolphins-ME 146 2:50.78Williams, Alexa L
Dolphins-ME 137 2:57.79Joy, Amanda J
SSC-ME 158 2:58.89Perry, Lizzy V
Dolphins-ME 149 3:08.55Schultz, Nico F
SSC-ME 1210 3:13.54Richardson, Paige E
SSC-ME 12--- DQEasterling, Sarah E

Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME  81 25.25Chambers, Danielle R
SSC-ME  82 25.30Beaulieu, Maddy
SSC-ME  83 25.35Anderson, Emma F
Wcc  74 26.78Jewett, Nicole E
LRSC-ME  85 27.59Tycz, Caitlin E
CMA-ME  86 27.96Frumer, Kelley S
LRSC-ME  87 28.45Soucek, Sarah A
Wcc  88 29.27Craig, Hayhlee J
CMA-ME  79 30.08Brett, Bridget O
CMA-ME  710 30.45Cottrell, Brooke T
CMA-ME  711 31.00Ryan, Lisa A
SSC-ME  812 31.71Schad, Ellie A
CMA-ME  713 31.96Sarka, Madison G
Wcc  714 32.01Gordon, Lindsey M
Seals-ME  715 36.02Harms, Isabel M
CMA-ME  816 36.89Baker, Margaret E
Seals-ME  717 52.81Bair, Abby L
SSC-ME  7--- DQWillauer, Saylor E
PPSC-ME  7--- DQParisi, Jillian M
Wcc  7--- DQMain, Ayanna N

Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wcc  81 23.52Milliken, Ben C
Wcc  82 25.88Goud, Brandon D
SSC-ME  83 30.68Russell, Will T
Wcc  74 32.75Stremple-Ussery, Austin J
Wcc  75 40.44Laemmle, Sam D
Wcc  7--- DQJarmusz, Mathew P
Wcc  7--- DQFairfield, David E
SSC-ME  8--- DQHastings, Matthew D
SSC-ME  8--- DQRichardson, Max W
PPSC-ME  8--- DQKosack, Thomas V
Seals-ME  8--- DQPerron, Connor L

Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 121 39.40Iselborn, Lucy A

PPSC-ME 112 41.98Pontius, Emma L
PPSC-ME 113 42.09Silk, Ellen H
LRSC-ME 114 42.47Soucek, Emma C
Wcc 115 42.58Goud, Briana L
CMA-ME 116 42.92Wight, Sydney E
SSC-ME 127 43.36Easterling, Sidney P
LRSC-ME 118 43.42Soucek, Lucy E
PPSC-ME 129 43.62Chambers, Nicole M
CMA-ME 11*10 43.99Walsh, Haylee M
CMA-ME 11*10 43.99Beneman, Katy S
CMA-ME 1212 44.30Barkas, Aleeza B
Wcc 1113 44.46Konitzky, Gretchen A
SSC-ME 1214 45.37Brennan, Katie M
Seals-ME 1215 46.44Perron, Emma C
PPSC-ME 1216 47.45Parisi, Christina E
Seals-ME 1117 47.53Zabenko, Megan L
CMA-ME 1218 48.40Cloutier, Elizabeth A
CMA-ME 1219 48.64Vaughan, Jane E
Wcc 1220 49.11Boe, Miranda A
CMA-ME 1121 49.12Sonesson, Hanna M
Wcc 1222 49.68Pennington, Olivia L
Wcc 1123 49.90Stegna, Holly J
Seals-ME 1224 52.91Keene, Melissa L
Seals-ME 1125 54.09Farinella, Alex L
Wcc 1126 57.05Jarmusz, Sally A
CMA-ME 1127 57.33Ginder, Julia H
CMA-ME 1228 57.35Hannigan, Kailey S
CMA-ME 1129 59.95Duong, Madison R
Seals-ME 12--- X35.82Savaun, Sam A
CMA-ME 11--- DQRoberts, Gwyneth E
CMA-ME 11--- DQWelsch, Mikhayla M

Event 20  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 121 37.50Delmonte, Eric J
Seals-ME 122 40.17Lamoureux, Shaun P
CMA-ME 123 42.04Long, Evan G
Unattached 124 42.34Fernandez, Reed F
PPSC-ME 115 44.23Ryle, Conor P
SSC-ME 116 44.68Russell, Connor J
CMA-ME 127 44.74Shapiro, Benjamin G
SSC-ME 118 45.00Devine, John J
Wcc 129 46.05Hanley, Ryan T
Seals-ME 1210 47.63Dewey, Elijah R
CMA-ME 1111 48.62Frumer, Louis C
Wcc 1212 49.59Andrews, Josh P
PPSC-ME 1213 50.65Gerber, Grant H
SSC-ME 1014 54.53Perry, Chris F
SSC-ME 1115 58.22Ritchie, Lee A
Wcc 1116 1:03.73Viele, Kyle C

Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME  81 17.69Tycz, Caitlin E
PPSC-ME  82 18.48Chambers, Danielle R
LRSC-ME  83 19.71Soucek, Sarah A
Wcc  74 20.82Jewett, Nicole E
SSC-ME  85 21.14Anderson, Emma F
SSC-ME  86 21.56Beaulieu, Maddy
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Results
(Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Seals-ME  77 22.25Harms, Isabel M
Wcc  88 22.39Craig, Hayhlee J
CMA-ME  79 22.72Ryan, Lisa A
CMA-ME  710 22.91Sarka, Madison G
CMA-ME  811 23.09Baker, Margaret E
PPSC-ME  712 24.06Parisi, Jillian M
CMA-ME  713 24.08Brett, Bridget O
CMA-ME  814 24.43Frumer, Kelley S
SSC-ME  815 26.64Schad, Ellie A
Wcc  716 27.19Gordon, Lindsey M
CMA-ME  717 27.43Mawhinney, Molly A
Seals-ME  718 27.80Bair, Abby L
Wcc  719 27.85Main, Ayanna N
CMA-ME  720 29.58Cottrell, Brooke T
CMA-ME  621 30.72Wing, Koko I
SSC-ME  722 31.60Willauer, Saylor E
CMA-ME  623 32.34Wight, Corinna J

Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wcc  81 17.20Milliken, Ben C
Wcc  82 18.50Goud, Brandon D
Wcc  73 19.90Jordan, Noah J
PPSC-ME  84 21.68Kosack, Thomas V
Seals-ME  85 23.52Perron, Connor L
Wcc  76 23.57Stremple-Ussery, Austin J
SSC-ME  87 25.40Richardson, Max W
SSC-ME  88 26.28Russell, Will T
SSC-ME  89 26.96Hastings, Matthew D
Wcc  710 27.71Fairfield, David E
Wcc  711 30.59Laemmle, Sam D
Wcc  612 37.71Stremple-Ussery, Tyler A
Wcc  713 39.16Jarmusz, Mathew P

Event 23  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 11*1 29.60Pontius, Emma L
PPSC-ME 11*1 29.60Silk, Ellen H
CMA-ME 113 29.78Wight, Sydney E
CMA-ME 124 30.72Iselborn, Lucy A
LRSC-ME 115 31.07Soucek, Emma C
Seals-ME 126 31.22Savaun, Sam A
SSC-ME 127 31.74Easterling, Sidney P
CMA-ME 118 31.88Walsh, Haylee M
CMA-ME 129 32.03Barkas, Aleeza B
Wcc 1110 33.14Konitzky, Gretchen A
PPSC-ME 1211 33.45Chambers, Nicole M
LRSC-ME 1112 33.71Soucek, Lucy E
SSC-ME 1213 34.29Brennan, Katie M
CMA-ME 1214 34.79Cloutier, Elizabeth A
CMA-ME 1115 35.44Beneman, Katy S
PPSC-ME 1216 35.57Parisi, Christina E
Seals-ME 1117 36.31Zabenko, Megan L
Wcc 1118 37.62Goud, Briana L
Wcc 1119 38.57Stegna, Holly J
Wcc 1220 38.71Pennington, Olivia L
CMA-ME 1221 39.12Vaughan, Jane E

Wcc 1222 39.99Boe, Miranda A
Seals-ME 1123 40.50Farinella, Alex L
CMA-ME 1124 42.38Sonesson, Hanna M
Seals-ME 1225 43.37Perron, Emma C
CMA-ME 1126 45.69Welsch, Mikhayla M
CMA-ME 1127 45.83Ginder, Julia H
Wcc 1128 46.32Jarmusz, Sally A
CMA-ME 1229 47.78Hannigan, Kailey S
Seals-ME 1230 47.97Keene, Melissa L
CMA-ME 1131 49.02Duong, Madison R
CMA-ME 1132 58.51Roberts, Gwyneth E

Event 24  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 121 29.02Long, Evan G
Unattached 122 30.63Fernandez, Reed F
PPSC-ME 123 30.74Delmonte, Eric J
Wcc 124 32.37Hanley, Ryan T
PPSC-ME 125 33.42Gerber, Grant H
CMA-ME 116 34.14Frumer, Louis C
SSC-ME 117 34.47Devine, John J
CMA-ME 128 34.91Shapiro, Benjamin G
PPSC-ME 119 35.00Ryle, Conor P
SSC-ME 1110 35.07Russell, Connor J
Wcc 1211 36.07Andrews, Josh P
Seals-ME 1212 37.66Dewey, Elijah R
SSC-ME 1113 41.17Ritchie, Lee A
SSC-ME 1014 44.50Perry, Chris F
Wcc 1115 52.19Viele, Kyle C
Seals-ME 12--- X28.69Lamoureux, Shaun P

Event 25  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 161 52.07Gravel, Robby E
CMA-ME 172 52.44MacKeil, Drew M
CMA-ME 143 52.59Gravel, Kip M
CMA-ME 154 53.96Gavin, Zach A
CMA-ME 165 55.20Twomey, Nick M
CMA-ME 156 56.33Makrides, Chris J
CMA-ME 177 56.52Spencer, Tom T
CMA-ME 158 57.13Bernier, Dineke M
CMA-ME 149 57.68Wennberg, Paul E
CMA-ME 1410 57.77Flewelling, Laura A
CMA-ME 1511 58.25Saltz, Adam E
CMA-ME 1512 58.53Ryan, Kelsey L
CMA-ME 1313 58.69Cloutier, Marcus T
CMA-ME 1714 58.90Glab, Nicole
CMA-ME 1415 59.06Hamill, Arthur C
CMA-ME 1816 59.43Wennberg, Lily A
Wcc 1517 1:00.63McIntire, Duncan C
Dolphins-ME 1418 1:00.98Schultz, Nico F
CMA-ME 1519 1:01.85Dion, Hilary L
SSC-ME 1220 1:01.96Easterling, Sarah E
CMA-ME 1721 1:02.05Walton, Steph R
CMA-ME 1422 1:02.07Glab, Maya C
CMA-ME 1523 1:02.95Goodglass, David B
CMA-ME 1524 1:03.14Lundkvist, Amelia R
SSC-ME 1525 1:03.37Perry, Lizzy V
CMA-ME 1626 1:03.50MacDuffie, Emily C
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Results
(Event 25  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CMA-ME 1427 1:03.55Shannon, Christian M
CMA-ME 1328 1:04.21Couillard, Samantha A
CMA-ME 1429 1:04.32Wolfe, Katy E
CMA-ME 1630 1:05.62St.Germain, Paige E
CMA-ME 1631 1:07.38Bass, Lexi K
CMA-ME 1632 1:07.57Hebert, Meghan A
SSC-ME 1233 1:08.79Easterling, Sidney P
CMA-ME 1334 1:11.87Pickering, Olivia C
SSC-ME 1235 1:14.24Richardson, Paige E
CMA-ME 1436 1:14.25Hintlian, Julia G
CMA-ME 1337 1:27.16Ryan, Jennifer K

Event 26  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME  81 1:42.36Tycz, Caitlin E
PPSC-ME  82 1:44.92Chambers, Danielle R
SSC-ME  83 1:55.90Beaulieu, Maddy
LRSC-ME  84 1:59.72Soucek, Sarah A
Wcc  75 2:16.57Jewett, Nicole E
CMA-ME  76 2:19.45Sarka, Madison G
SSC-ME  87 2:27.50Schad, Ellie A
CMA-ME  88 2:31.66Frumer, Kelley S
CMA-ME  7--- DQCottrell, Brooke T
CMA-ME  7--- DQRyan, Lisa A
CMA-ME  7--- DQBrett, Bridget O
Seals-ME  7--- DQHarms, Isabel M
PPSC-ME  7--- DQParisi, Jillian M
Wcc  7--- DQMain, Ayanna N

Event 27  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Wcc  81 1:48.12Milliken, Ben C
Wcc  82 1:51.66Goud, Brandon D
Wcc  73 2:07.33Stremple-Ussery, Austin J
PPSC-ME  8--- DQKosack, Thomas V
Wcc  7--- DQLaemmle, Sam D
SSC-ME  8--- DQRussell, Will T
Seals-ME  8--- DQPerron, Connor L

Event 28  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals-ME 121 1:14.93Savaun, Sam A
PPSC-ME 112 1:16.59Pontius, Emma L
PPSC-ME 113 1:19.10Silk, Ellen H
CMA-ME 114 1:19.29Wight, Sydney E
LRSC-ME 115 1:19.87Soucek, Emma C
PPSC-ME 126 1:19.99Chambers, Nicole M
CMA-ME 127 1:21.36Barkas, Aleeza B
CMA-ME 128 1:23.08Iselborn, Lucy A
CMA-ME 119 1:23.48Walsh, Haylee M
LRSC-ME 1110 1:23.93Soucek, Lucy E
Wcc 1111 1:24.70Konitzky, Gretchen A
PPSC-ME 1212 1:26.78Parisi, Christina E
SSC-ME 1213 1:28.63Brennan, Katie M
CMA-ME 1114 1:29.14Beneman, Katy S
CMA-ME 1215 1:31.17Cloutier, Elizabeth A
Seals-ME 1116 1:32.26Zabenko, Megan L
Wcc 1117 1:32.54Goud, Briana L

Wcc 1218 1:37.10Pennington, Olivia L
Wcc 1119 1:37.72Stegna, Holly J
Wcc 1220 1:39.85Boe, Miranda A
CMA-ME 1221 1:40.51Vaughan, Jane E
Seals-ME 1122 1:42.27Farinella, Alex L
Seals-ME 1223 1:45.44Perron, Emma C
Seals-ME 1224 1:59.42Keene, Melissa L
Wcc 1125 2:01.11Jarmusz, Sally A
CMA-ME 11--- DQDuong, Madison R

Event 29  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 121 1:16.59Delmonte, Eric J
Seals-ME 122 1:16.76Lamoureux, Shaun P
CMA-ME 123 1:17.84Long, Evan G
Unattached 124 1:18.80Fernandez, Reed F
PPSC-ME 115 1:24.81Ryle, Conor P
Wcc 126 1:26.88Hanley, Ryan T
SSC-ME 117 1:27.36Russell, Connor J
SSC-ME 118 1:27.66Devine, John J
CMA-ME 129 1:29.78Shapiro, Benjamin G
CMA-ME 1110 1:33.55Frumer, Louis C
PPSC-ME 1211 1:38.72Gerber, Grant H
SSC-ME 1112 1:44.06Ritchie, Lee A
Wcc 1213 1:47.90Andrews, Josh P

Event 30  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:40.80LRSC-ME
1) Plummer, Allison S 10 2) Lin, Sonia H 9
3) Russell, Lynsie M 9 4) Paulison, Taylor J 10

44.64 40.22 38.63 37.31
A2 2:55.51PPSC-ME

1) DeOliveira, Sofia P 9 2) Ley, Angelina M 10
3) Pontius, Kate E 9 4) Parisi, Kelly E 10

1:46.29 31.04 38.46
A3 2:56.62CMA-ME

1) Neff-Jendrasko, Ana E 8 2) Fullerton-Hersey, Sophie K
3) Herrera, Taylor E 10 4) Doherty, Anna A 9

42.16 50.01 41.17 43.28
C4 3:12.57CMA-ME

1) Loring, Sarah L 10 2) Wing, Arden S 10
3) Micucci, Sarah N 10 4) Hintlian, Olivia H 9

40.53 43.39
B5 3:14.80CMA-ME

1) Wight, Morgan C 9 2) Frederick, Edie J 8
3) Cloutier, Nicole S 10 4) Connelly, Katie L 9

54.74 47.62 41.19 51.25
B6 3:23.84Wcc Unsinkables-ME

1) Craig, Hayhlee J 8 2) Geroux, Paige J 10
3) Eriksen, Nina C 9 4) Laemmle, Kate L 9

59.48 58.15 46.45 39.76
B7 3:34.57PPSC-ME

1) Rooks, Jane H 9 2) Woodsom, Audrey Y 10
3) Wells, Kerry 9 4) Stoddard, Katherine R 10

53.62 57.21 1:43.74
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Results
(Event 30  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A8 3:41.09Wcc Unsinkables-ME

1) Umberhind, Katie A 10 2) West, Julia N 10
3) Gordon, Kayla B 10 4) Gordon, Lindsey M 7

46.64 55.68 54.25 1:04.52
D--- DQCMA-ME

1) Carnell, Olivia M 9 2) Stiles, Sadie V 10
3) Bosworth, Hannah V 9 4) Stoughton, Grace C 9

1:19.55 1:10.67 1:12.27 1:15.50

Event 31  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:04.40CMA-ME
1) Mukai, Alex E 9 2) Sarka, RJ J 10
3) Cloutier, Rhyan M 8 4) Brett, Tommy E 9

46.32 2:18.08
A2 3:10.14Wcc Unsinkables-ME

1) Jarmusz, Thomas C 9 2) Souza, JD D 9
3) Jordan, Max E 10 4) Craig, Matthew T 10

56.63 53.05 41.01 39.45
B3 3:28.05CMA-ME

1) Frederick, Sam J 10 2) Inhorn, Joe M 10
3) Herrera, Andrew P 7 4) Wing, Leo R 9

47.87 57.97 47.43 54.78

Event 32  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.06CMA-ME
1) Ryan, Kelsey L 15 2) Flewelling, Laura A 14
3) Bernier, Dineke M 15 4) Gravel, Danielle N 17

31.52 32.81 29.53 26.20
B2 2:07.72CMA-ME

1) Dion, Hilary L 15 2) Glab, Nicole 17
3) Walton, Steph R 17 4) Wennberg, Lily A 18

34.00 35.42 30.10 28.20
C3 2:12.39CMA-ME

1) Wolfe, Katy E 14 2) Lundkvist, Amelia R 15
3) Rogers, Allison G 17 4) St.Germain, Paige E 16

34.41 34.91 32.29 30.78
D4 2:21.27CMA-ME

1) L'Heureux, Colleen C 14 2) Couillard, Samantha A 13
3) Glab, Maya C 14 4) Moreshead, Katherine E 14

40.94 37.28 32.57 30.48
E5 2:23.49CMA-ME

1) Pickering, Olivia C 13 2) Reynolds, Alison M 14
3) Hebert, Meghan A 16 4) Webster, Noelle E 13

37.10 38.74 35.25 32.40
F6 2:33.77CMA-ME

1) Lawton, Sophia V 14 2) Ryan, Jennifer K 13
3) Hintlian, Julia G 14 4) Bass, Lexi K 16

38.68 48.22 37.35 29.52

Event 33  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.22CMA-ME
1) Gravel, Kip M 14 2) Magee, Tyler F 17
3) Gravel, Robby E 16 4) Moreshead, Joe H 17

27.53 28.89 25.08 23.72

B2 1:53.51CMA-ME
1) Twomey, Nick M 16 2) Gavin, Zach A 15
3) MacKeil, Drew M 17 4) Makrides, Chris J 15

28.50 32.32 25.53 27.16
C3 2:01.34CMA-ME

1) Saltz, Adam E 15 2) Spencer, Tom T 17
3) Hamill, Arthur C 14 4) Wennberg, Paul E 14

30.91 33.83 29.87 26.73
E4 2:08.58CMA-ME

1) Ames, Christian C 16 2) Odden, Jarret C 16
3) Hyde, Zachary S 15 4) Pearson, Brian L 16

33.68 38.55 30.38 25.97
D5 2:09.73CMA-ME

1) Endrizzi, Mark S 14 2) Friedman, Daniel S 14
3) Shannon, Christian M 14 4) Goodglass, David B 15

32.80 36.77 31.54 28.62
F6 2:18.92CMA-ME

1) Duggan, Nathaniel A 13 2) McKinney, James K 17
3) Cloutier, Marcus T 13 4) Garland, Tom K 13

40.87 35.60 31.68 30.77

Event 34  Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 171 54.85Magee, Tyler F
26.01 28.84

CMA-ME 162 55.19Gravel, Robby E
26.09 29.10

CMA-ME 173 57.44MacKeil, Drew M
27.05 30.39

CMA-ME 144 59.73Gravel, Kip M
27.90 31.83

CMA-ME 175 1:00.36Moreshead, Joe H
28.13 32.23

CMA-ME 156 1:00.53Gavin, Zach A
28.74 31.79

CMA-ME 157 1:02.17Ryan, Kelsey L
29.63 32.54

CMA-ME 178 1:02.55Spencer, Tom T
29.06 33.49

CMA-ME 169 1:03.01Twomey, Nick M
29.18 33.83

CMA-ME 1710 1:03.47Glab, Nicole
30.37 33.10

CMA-ME 1411 1:03.51Flewelling, Laura A
29.60 33.91

CMA-ME 1712 1:04.88Gravel, Danielle N
CMA-ME 1413 1:05.57Hamill, Arthur C

30.78 34.79
CMA-ME 1614 1:06.06Ames, Christian C

31.38 34.68
CMA-ME 1515 1:06.61Bernier, Dineke M

31.64 34.97
CMA-ME 1216 1:06.77Lawton, Trebor R

30.69 36.08
CMA-ME 1717 1:06.85Walton, Steph R

30.95 35.90
Wcc 1518 1:08.95McIntire, Duncan C

30.52 38.43
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Results
(Event 34  Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CMA-ME 1519 1:09.47Lundkvist, Amelia R

33.11 36.36
LRSC-ME 1220 1:09.88Russell, Jessica E

32.63 37.25
CMA-ME 1221 1:09.99Gravel, Jerry D

31.84 38.15
SSC-ME 1022 1:22.11Plante, Ryan T

36.18 45.93
Seals-ME 1423 1:49.90Murray, Jon L

44.77 1:05.13

Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME  91 39.33Russell, Lynsie M
LRSC-ME  92 40.31Lin, Sonia H
PPSC-ME  93 40.61Pontius, Kate E
CMA-ME 104 40.91Cloutier, Nicole S
CMA-ME 105 41.80Herrera, Taylor E
CMA-ME 106 42.26Micucci, Sarah N
PPSC-ME  97 42.93DeOliveira, Sofia P
Seals-ME  98 43.13Bair, Holly M
CMA-ME 109 44.10Wing, Arden S
CMA-ME  910 44.18Hintlian, Olivia H
CMA-ME 1011 45.47Fullerton-Hersey, Sophie
PPSC-ME 1012 45.52Woodsom, Audrey Y
SSC-ME  913 46.51Michaud, Rylee J
CMA-ME  814 46.91Frederick, Edie J
LRSC-ME 1015 47.13Plummer, Allison S
PPSC-ME 1016 47.23Parisi, Kelly E
Seals-ME 1017 47.82Sone, Sheridan K
CMA-ME  818 48.23Neff-Jendrasko, Ana E
Wcc  919 48.57Eriksen, Nina C
Wcc  920 52.63Laemmle, Kate L
Seals-ME 1021 53.61Cutrone, Haley Jo
Seals-ME  922 53.87Harms, Fiona L
Wcc 1023 54.23Gordon, Kayla B
Wcc 1024 55.05Umberhind, Katie A
PPSC-ME  925 55.11Wells, Kerry
Wcc 1026 56.13Geroux, Paige J
SSC-ME 1027 58.31Oliver, Eliza V
PPSC-ME  928 1:10.42Sturgeon, Callahan M
PPSC-ME 10--- DQStoddard, Katherine R
PPSC-ME 10--- DQLey, Angelina M

Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals-ME 101 37.60Paluso, Joseph M
PPSC-ME  92 37.99Silk, Thomas L
Wcc 103 39.47Jordan, Max E
CMA-ME  84 40.05Cloutier, Rhyan M
SSC-ME 105 43.99Devine, Sam D
PPSC-ME  86 49.65Silk, Peterson D
Seals-ME 107 50.37Webster, Lyle A
CMA-ME  98 53.82Mukai, Alex E
Wcc  99 1:03.32Souza, JD D
CMA-ME  7--- DQHerrera, Andrew P
CMA-ME 10--- DQFrederick, Sam J

Seals-ME 10--- DQPerron, Jake C

Event 37  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals-ME 131 1:12.08McKinnon, Emily G
33.21 38.87

CMA-ME 142 1:13.13Glab, Maya C
33.87 39.26

CMA-ME 143 1:13.75Wolfe, Katy E
33.33 40.42

CMA-ME 134 1:15.31Couillard, Samantha A
34.17 41.14

CMA-ME 175 1:17.23Rogers, Allison G
34.79 42.44

CMA-ME 146 1:17.43Reynolds, Alison M
CMA-ME 147 1:17.91Moreshead, Katherine E

35.18 42.73
Seals-ME 178 1:19.78Elwell, Sarah R

37.45 42.33
CMA-ME 139 1:21.16Webster, Noelle E

38.53 42.63
PPSC-ME 1410 1:23.23Ryle, Aoife J

39.59 43.64
CMA-ME 1411 1:24.02L'Heureux, Colleen C

39.38 44.64
CMA-ME 1412 1:24.24Hintlian, Julia G

39.77 44.47
CMA-ME 1313 1:26.96Pickering, Olivia C
Seals-ME 1314 1:27.24Church, Taylor R

39.69 47.55
Seals-ME 1415 1:30.79Hurd, Olivia S

35.87 54.92
Seals-ME 13--- DQDewey, Marley J

43.77 52.34

Event 38  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 141 1:06.81Wennberg, Paul E
31.61 35.20

CMA-ME 152 1:08.27Makrides, Chris J
32.38 35.89

CMA-ME 153 1:08.92Saltz, Adam E
32.18 36.74

PPSC-ME 174 1:09.44Barton, Jason W
31.82 37.62

Seals-ME 135 1:11.06Gilvey, Alex A
33.25 37.81

CMA-ME 146 1:14.19Endrizzi, Mark S
33.22 40.97

CMA-ME 147 1:14.94Shannon, Christian M
34.47 40.47

Wcc 148 1:15.56Hanley, Ross T
33.61 41.95

Seals-ME 149 1:16.03Bliss, David A
35.28 40.75

CMA-ME 1410 1:18.23Friedman, Daniel S
1:31.41

CMA-ME 1311 1:27.84Garland, Tom K
38.60 49.24
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Results
(Event 38  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LRSC-ME 1412 2:34.69Lin, Howard H

58.34 1:36.35

Event 39  Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 171 57.10Magee, Tyler F
27.88 29.22

CMA-ME 142 58.26Gravel, Kip M
28.38 29.88

CMA-ME 173 59.53Moreshead, Joe H
CMA-ME 164 1:00.31Twomey, Nick M

29.67 30.64
CMA-ME 175 1:01.39MacKeil, Drew M

30.12 31.27
CMA-ME 156 1:04.15Gavin, Zach A

31.46 32.69
CMA-ME 157 1:05.15Ryan, Kelsey L

32.12 33.03
CMA-ME 128 1:05.31Gravel, Jerry D

32.25 33.06
CMA-ME 149 1:05.51Flewelling, Laura A

31.94 33.57
CMA-ME 13*10 1:06.90Cloutier, Marcus T

32.61 34.29
CMA-ME 12*10 1:06.90Lawton, Trebor R

33.01 33.89
LRSC-ME 1212 1:08.15Russell, Jessica E

32.96 35.19
CMA-ME 16*13 1:09.61Pearson, Brian L

34.50 35.11
CMA-ME 16*13 1:09.61Ames, Christian C

34.21 35.40
CMA-ME 1515 1:09.67Bernier, Dineke M

33.95 35.72
CMA-ME 1416 1:09.86Endrizzi, Mark S

34.37 35.49
CMA-ME 1417 1:10.93Wolfe, Katy E

34.25 36.68
CMA-ME 1418 1:11.21Hamill, Arthur C

34.91 36.30
CMA-ME 1519 1:11.30Dion, Hilary L

35.01 36.29
PPSC-ME 1620 1:11.65Mandic, Djordje

34.53 37.12
CMA-ME 1821 1:14.26Wennberg, Lily A

36.50 37.76
CMA-ME 1422 1:14.49Friedman, Daniel S
CMA-ME 1623 1:14.91Odden, Jarret C
Wcc 1424 1:15.11Hanley, Ross T

37.00 38.11
CMA-ME 1425 1:15.18Wennberg, Paul E

37.28 37.90
Wcc 1526 1:15.21McIntire, Duncan C

37.48 37.73
CMA-ME 1627 1:15.38MacDuffie, Emily C

37.08 38.30

CMA-ME 1528 1:16.61Goodglass, David B
36.63 39.98

CMA-ME 1529 1:17.38Lundkvist, Amelia R
37.66 39.72

CMA-ME 1730 1:18.22Rogers, Allison G
39.10 39.12

CMA-ME 1731 1:18.46McKinney, James K
Seals-ME 1432 1:18.88Miller, Elaine M

37.93 40.95
CMA-ME 1633 1:18.95Hebert, Meghan A

39.54 39.41
CMA-ME 1634 1:19.85St.Germain, Paige E

38.81 41.04
SSC-ME 1035 1:21.99Plante, Ryan T
CMA-ME 1436 1:24.40Lawton, Sophia V

41.87 42.53
CMA-ME 1237 1:25.19Iselborn, Lucy A

40.91 44.28
Seals-ME 1438 1:27.31Shepard, Kristen L

1:27.62
CMA-ME 1339 1:30.60Ryan, Jennifer K

44.17 46.43
CMA-ME 1640 1:32.46Bass, Lexi K

43.26 49.20
Seals-ME 1441 1:47.06Murray, Jon L
CMA-ME 13--- DQGarland, Tom K

44.51 44.65

Event 40  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME  91 37.86Lin, Sonia H
CMA-ME 102 38.85Cloutier, Nicole S
LRSC-ME  93 39.33Russell, Lynsie M
CMA-ME 104 41.79Herrera, Taylor E
CMA-ME 105 41.85Micucci, Sarah N
PPSC-ME 106 42.81Parisi, Kelly E
CMA-ME  87 42.87Neff-Jendrasko, Ana E
LRSC-ME 108 43.14Paulison, Taylor J
Wcc  99 43.20Eriksen, Nina C
CMA-ME  810 43.92Frederick, Edie J
CMA-ME 1011 44.68Fullerton-Hersey, Sophie
Seals-ME  912 44.98Bair, Holly M
PPSC-ME  913 45.29DeOliveira, Sofia P
SSC-ME  914 45.42Michaud, Rylee J
LRSC-ME 1015 45.89Plummer, Allison S
Seals-ME 1016 46.25Sone, Sheridan K
Wcc 1017 46.35Geroux, Paige J
Wcc 1018 46.68West, Julia N
Wcc 1019 46.84Umberhind, Katie A
Wcc 1020 47.23Gordon, Kayla B
Seals-ME  921 47.28Harms, Fiona L
CMA-ME  922 47.34Hintlian, Olivia H
CMA-ME 1023 48.73Wing, Arden S
SSC-ME  924 48.82Rowse, Marijke C
PPSC-ME 1025 49.16Woodsom, Audrey Y
PPSC-ME  926 49.47Pontius, Kate E
Wcc  927 50.33Laemmle, Kate L
Seals-ME 1028 52.17Cutrone, Haley Jo
CMA-ME  929 53.00Wight, Morgan C
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Results
(Event 40  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PPSC-ME 1030 53.19Stoddard, Katherine R
SSC-ME 1031 53.20Oliver, Eliza V
PPSC-ME 1032 53.48Ley, Angelina M
CMA-ME  933 54.37Connelly, Katie L
PPSC-ME  934 56.00Sturgeon, Callahan M
PPSC-ME  935 56.56Wells, Kerry
CMA-ME 1036 57.85Loring, Sarah L
CMA-ME  937 59.45Bosworth, Hannah V
CMA-ME  938 1:02.88Stoughton, Grace C
CMA-ME  939 1:19.82Carnell, Olivia M
CMA-ME  9--- DQDoherty, Anna A

Event 41  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals-ME 101 39.26Paluso, Joseph M
PPSC-ME  92 40.18Silk, Thomas L
Wcc 103 40.97Jordan, Max E
SSC-ME 104 42.51Devine, Sam D
CMA-ME  85 43.58Cloutier, Rhyan M
CMA-ME  76 44.01Herrera, Andrew P
CMA-ME 107 45.55Sarka, RJ J
PPSC-ME  88 45.62Silk, Peterson D
CMA-ME 109 48.09Frederick, Sam J
CMA-ME  910 48.79Mukai, Alex E
Seals-ME 1011 48.83Perron, Jake C
CMA-ME  912 49.53Brett, Tommy E
SSC-ME 1013 49.77Washo, Mickey M
CMA-ME  914 49.87Peterson, Marshall E
Seals-ME 1015 51.58Webster, Lyle A
Wcc  916 51.81Souza, JD D
CMA-ME  917 54.25Xiang, John
Wcc 1018 56.24Craig, Matthew T
CMA-ME  919 56.42Wing, Leo R
CMA-ME 1020 56.94Inhorn, Joe M
Wcc  921 57.60Jarmusz, Thomas C
Wcc  922 1:00.88Nelson, Channing C
CMA-ME  923 1:06.09Cloutier, Roman M

Event 42  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 141 2:38.50Ryle, Aoife J
37.85 40.57 41.51 38.57

CMA-ME 142 2:38.78Reynolds, Alison M
37.61 41.14 40.55 39.48

CMA-ME 143 2:40.64Moreshead, Katherine E
38.67 40.86 40.97 40.14

CMA-ME 134 2:42.45Webster, Noelle E
40.50 40.62 41.58 39.75

Seals-ME 135 2:44.88McKinnon, Emily G
38.32 41.74 42.59 42.23

Seals-ME 176 2:49.68Elwell, Sarah R
39.30 42.76 44.13 43.49

CMA-ME 137 2:51.14Pickering, Olivia C
44.61 42.54
Seals-ME 138 2:52.66Church, Taylor R

40.94 44.77 45.29 41.66

CMA-ME 149 2:53.75Lawton, Sophia V
42.26 44.84 45.45 41.20

Seals-ME 1410 3:03.28Hurd, Olivia S
40.18 46.60 48.63 47.87

CMA-ME 1411 3:17.33L'Heureux, Colleen C
51.51 48.72

Event 43  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 151 2:22.75Saltz, Adam E
33.03 36.43 36.96 36.33

CMA-ME 152 2:35.85Makrides, Chris J
37.22 40.09 39.16 39.38

Seals-ME 133 2:35.92Gilvey, Alex A
36.89 1:59.03

Seals-ME 144 2:42.20Bliss, David A
38.27 41.31 42.42 40.20

CMA-ME 135 3:08.88Duggan, Nathaniel A
42.96 47.85 48.82 49.25

LRSC-ME 14--- DQLin, Howard H
46.67 57.15 1:03.10 1:02.02

Event 44  Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 171 1:05.41Magee, Tyler F
31.24 34.17

CMA-ME 142 1:08.55Gravel, Kip M
32.76 35.79

CMA-ME 153 1:09.39Gavin, Zach A
33.02 36.37

CMA-ME 174 1:10.04Moreshead, Joe H
33.24 36.80

CMA-ME 145 1:11.61Flewelling, Laura A
33.88 37.73

CMA-ME 176 1:14.31Spencer, Tom T
35.32 38.99

CMA-ME 177 1:14.78MacKeil, Drew M
35.97 38.81

CMA-ME 178 1:15.06Glab, Nicole
36.09 38.97

CMA-ME 159 1:15.63Lundkvist, Amelia R
35.72 39.91

CMA-ME 1310 1:15.64Couillard, Samantha A
34.97 40.67

CMA-ME 1411 1:16.73Wennberg, Paul E
36.21 40.52

CMA-ME 1512 1:17.14Bernier, Dineke M
37.13 40.01

CMA-ME 1613 1:18.28Ames, Christian C
37.51 40.77

CMA-ME 1314 1:18.60Cloutier, Marcus T
37.65 40.95

LRSC-ME 1215 1:20.26Russell, Jessica E
38.38 41.88

CMA-ME 1516 1:20.90Ryan, Kelsey L
38.72 42.18

CMA-ME 1417 1:21.15Moreshead, Katherine E
38.71 42.44
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Results
(Event 44  Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CMA-ME 1418 1:21.54Endrizzi, Mark S

39.17 42.37
CMA-ME 1219 1:22.40Gravel, Jerry D

38.99 43.41
PPSC-ME 1620 1:22.46Mandic, Djordje

38.59 43.87
CMA-ME 1621 1:22.86Pearson, Brian L

38.94 43.92
CMA-ME 1722 1:23.63McKinney, James K

40.39 43.24
CMA-ME 1223 1:23.75Lawton, Trebor R

39.60 44.15
CMA-ME 1424 1:24.38Hamill, Arthur C

40.52 43.86
CMA-ME 1425 1:24.65Friedman, Daniel S

39.56 45.09
CMA-ME 1526 1:25.62Hyde, Zachary S

40.42 45.20
CMA-ME 1827 1:26.25Wennberg, Lily A

40.89 45.36
Wcc 1528 1:26.71McIntire, Duncan C

40.80 45.91
CMA-ME 1629 1:26.98MacDuffie, Emily C

41.58 45.40
Wcc 1430 1:27.74Hanley, Ross T

40.75 46.99
Seals-ME 1431 1:27.83Miller, Elaine M

41.40 46.43
CMA-ME 1532 1:28.62Goodglass, David B

41.76 46.86
CMA-ME 1233 1:28.63Iselborn, Lucy A

42.15 46.48
CMA-ME 1634 1:28.90Odden, Jarret C

41.30 47.60
CMA-ME 1335 1:29.83Duggan, Nathaniel A

43.80 46.03
CMA-ME 1636 1:31.94St.Germain, Paige E

43.61 48.33
CMA-ME 1637 1:32.45Bass, Lexi K

42.44 50.01
CMA-ME 1338 1:34.55Webster, Noelle E

45.77 48.78
SSC-ME 1339 1:35.89Beagan, Sarah E

43.72 52.17
CMA-ME 1640 1:37.45Hebert, Meghan A

45.85 51.60
Seals-ME 1441 1:46.05Shepard, Kristen L

50.02 56.03
CMA-ME 1342 1:49.37Ryan, Jennifer K

51.50 57.87
Seals-ME 1443 1:50.21Murray, Jon L

51.49 58.72

Event 45  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME  91 45.78Lin, Sonia H
CMA-ME 102 45.97Herrera, Taylor E

CMA-ME 103 46.55Cloutier, Nicole S
Seals-ME 104 48.60Sone, Sheridan K
CMA-ME 105 49.21Micucci, Sarah N
Seals-ME  96 49.42Bair, Holly M
CMA-ME 107 49.57Wing, Arden S
LRSC-ME 108 50.05Paulison, Taylor J
LRSC-ME  99 51.27Russell, Lynsie M
SSC-ME  910 52.27Michaud, Rylee J
PPSC-ME 1011 52.54Parisi, Kelly E
CMA-ME 1012 52.63Fullerton-Hersey, Sophie
CMA-ME  813 52.76Neff-Jendrasko, Ana E
Seals-ME  914 52.82Harms, Fiona L
Wcc 1015 53.12Gordon, Kayla B
SSC-ME  916 53.31Rowse, Marijke C
CMA-ME  917 53.48Hintlian, Olivia H
PPSC-ME  918 53.81DeOliveira, Sofia P
PPSC-ME  919 54.63Pontius, Kate E
Wcc  920 55.62Laemmle, Kate L
Wcc 1021 57.49West, Julia N
Wcc  922 57.63Eriksen, Nina C
PPSC-ME 1023 59.59Ley, Angelina M
SSC-ME 1024 59.90Oliver, Eliza V
Wcc 1025 1:00.49Geroux, Paige J
Seals-ME 1026 1:01.61Cutrone, Haley Jo
CMA-ME  927 1:05.40Wight, Morgan C
PPSC-ME  928 1:07.09Sturgeon, Callahan M
CMA-ME  929 1:10.70Bosworth, Hannah V
PPSC-ME  930 1:10.90Wells, Kerry
Wcc 1031 1:15.55Umberhind, Katie A
CMA-ME  9--- DQStoughton, Grace C
LRSC-ME 10--- DQPlummer, Allison S
CMA-ME  9--- DQDoherty, Anna A
CMA-ME 10--- DQLoring, Sarah L
CMA-ME  9--- DQCarnell, Olivia M
CMA-ME  8--- DQFrederick, Edie J
PPSC-ME 10--- DQStoddard, Katherine R
PPSC-ME 10--- DQWoodsom, Audrey Y
CMA-ME  9--- DQConnelly, Katie L

Event 46  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME  91 43.27Silk, Thomas L
CMA-ME  82 45.94Cloutier, Rhyan M
Seals-ME 103 46.02Paluso, Joseph M
CMA-ME 104 46.67Sarka, RJ J
Wcc 105 50.46Jordan, Max E
SSC-ME 106 50.47Devine, Sam D
Seals-ME 107 52.71Perron, Jake C
CMA-ME  78 53.04Herrera, Andrew P
Wcc  99 56.14Souza, JD D
PPSC-ME  810 56.37Silk, Peterson D
Seals-ME 1011 57.20Webster, Lyle A
CMA-ME  912 58.41Wing, Leo R
Wcc 1013 58.78Craig, Matthew T
CMA-ME  914 1:01.71Mukai, Alex E
SSC-ME 1015 1:03.17Washo, Mickey M
CMA-ME 1016 1:06.10Frederick, Sam J
CMA-ME  917 1:07.31Xiang, John
CMA-ME  918 1:22.62Cloutier, Roman M
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Results
(Event 46  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CMA-ME  9--- DQPeterson, Marshall E
CMA-ME  9--- DQBrett, Tommy E
CMA-ME 10--- DQInhorn, Joe M
Wcc  9--- DQJarmusz, Thomas C
Wcc  9--- DQNelson, Channing C

Event 47  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 141 2:47.12Glab, Maya C
39.72 43.00 42.31 42.09

CMA-ME 142 2:56.98Reynolds, Alison M
41.29 45.53 45.68 44.48

Seals-ME 133 2:57.52McKinnon, Emily G
Seals-ME 134 3:03.88Sone, Bronte M

40.24 48.16 49.10 46.38
PPSC-ME 145 3:05.98Ryle, Aoife J

42.22 47.32 49.04 47.40
Seals-ME 176 3:11.40Elwell, Sarah R

43.32 48.68 49.94 49.46
CMA-ME 137 3:16.94Pickering, Olivia C
Seals-ME 138 3:17.32Church, Taylor R

44.07 51.03 51.44 50.78
Seals-ME 139 3:28.13Dewey, Marley J

47.13 53.21 54.43 53.36
SSC-ME 1310 3:29.65Beagan, Sarah E

46.11 52.61 56.36 54.57
CMA-ME 1411 3:37.28L'Heureux, Colleen C

48.48 56.06 56.42 56.32

Event 48  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 171 2:48.99Barton, Jason W
37.99 42.41 43.94 44.65

CMA-ME 152 2:56.56Makrides, Chris J
40.73 45.96 45.61 44.26

Seals-ME 143 3:01.01Bliss, David A
CMA-ME 144 3:01.99Shannon, Christian M

40.68 46.59 46.41 48.31
CMA-ME 175 3:02.62McKinney, James K

41.21 46.74 48.37 46.30
Seals-ME 136 3:07.62Gilvey, Alex A

41.83 48.23 49.46 48.10
LRSC-ME 147 4:12.56Lin, Howard H

56.62 1:05.59 1:05.88 1:04.47
CMA-ME 13--- DQGarland, Tom K

49.39 53.99 54.25 56.50

Event 49  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 171 22.85Magee, Tyler F
CMA-ME 172 24.05Moreshead, Joe H
CMA-ME 173 24.79MacKeil, Drew M
CMA-ME 164 24.98Twomey, Nick M
CMA-ME 165 25.61Ames, Christian C
CMA-ME 176 25.82Spencer, Tom T
CMA-ME 147 26.16Wennberg, Paul E
CMA-ME 148 26.63Flewelling, Laura A
CMA-ME 149 26.74Hamill, Arthur C

CMA-ME 1610 26.77Pearson, Brian L
CMA-ME 1511 26.91Bernier, Dineke M
Wcc 1512 27.07McIntire, Duncan C
CMA-ME 1213 27.45Lawton, Trebor R
CMA-ME 1514 27.57Ryan, Kelsey L
CMA-ME 1715 27.63Glab, Nicole
LRSC-ME 1216 27.89Russell, Jessica E
CMA-ME 1817 28.88Wennberg, Lily A
CMA-ME 1518 28.91Dion, Hilary L
CMA-ME 1719 29.20Walton, Steph R
CMA-ME 1720 29.27Rogers, Allison G
CMA-ME 1421 29.54Wolfe, Katy E
CMA-ME 1522 29.61Lundkvist, Amelia R
SSC-ME 1023 31.49Plante, Ryan T
Seals-ME 1424 32.09Miller, Elaine M
Seals-ME 1425 33.77Murray, Jon L
Seals-ME 1426 36.45Shepard, Kristen L

Event 50  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 101 33.70Herrera, Taylor E
LRSC-ME  92 34.38Russell, Lynsie M
LRSC-ME  93 34.45Lin, Sonia H
CMA-ME 104 34.49Micucci, Sarah N
PPSC-ME  95 34.95Pontius, Kate E
CMA-ME 106 35.15Cloutier, Nicole S
CMA-ME  87 36.93Frederick, Edie J
SSC-ME  98 37.68Michaud, Rylee J
Seals-ME  99 37.73Bair, Holly M
Seals-ME 1010 37.86Cutrone, Haley Jo
CMA-ME  811 38.57Neff-Jendrasko, Ana E
CMA-ME 1012 39.11Fullerton-Hersey, Sophie
LRSC-ME 1013 39.24Paulison, Taylor J
PPSC-ME 1014 39.30Woodsom, Audrey Y
CMA-ME  915 39.37Hintlian, Olivia H
PPSC-ME 1016 39.40Parisi, Kelly E
Seals-ME 1017 39.67Sone, Sheridan K
Wcc  918 39.86Eriksen, Nina C
LRSC-ME 1019 39.96Plummer, Allison S
Wcc  920 40.01Laemmle, Kate L
Wcc 1021 40.65Gordon, Kayla B
PPSC-ME  922 40.71DeOliveira, Sofia P
LRSC-ME 1023 41.27Burrill, Emilie M
PPSC-ME 1024 41.30Ley, Angelina M
Wcc 1025 41.37West, Julia N
CMA-ME 1026 42.17Wing, Arden S
Seals-ME  927 42.36Harms, Fiona L
Wcc 1028 42.62Umberhind, Katie A
SSC-ME  929 44.85Rowse, Marijke C
Wcc 1030 45.71Geroux, Paige J
SSC-ME 1031 47.18Oliver, Eliza V
CMA-ME 1032 48.15Loring, Sarah L
PPSC-ME  933 48.24Sturgeon, Callahan M
CMA-ME  934 48.56Wight, Morgan C
CMA-ME  935 50.35Connelly, Katie L
PPSC-ME 1036 52.25Stoddard, Katherine R
CMA-ME  937 57.59Bosworth, Hannah V
CMA-ME  938 1:04.72Stoughton, Grace C
CMA-ME  939 1:18.47Carnell, Olivia M
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Results
(Event 50  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CMA-ME  9--- DQDoherty, Anna A

Event 51  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals-ME 101 32.57Paluso, Joseph M
PPSC-ME  92 33.28Silk, Thomas L
Wcc 103 33.37Jordan, Max E
CMA-ME  84 33.70Cloutier, Rhyan M
Wcc 105 38.40Craig, Matthew T
CMA-ME  76 39.06Herrera, Andrew P
CMA-ME 107 39.24Sarka, RJ J
SSC-ME 108 40.46Devine, Sam D
Seals-ME 109 41.33Webster, Lyle A
Seals-ME 1010 42.07Perron, Jake C
CMA-ME 1011 43.99Inhorn, Joe M
CMA-ME  912 44.59Mukai, Alex E
PPSC-ME  813 45.06Silk, Peterson D
CMA-ME 1014 46.26Frederick, Sam J
CMA-ME  915 47.36Peterson, Marshall E
Wcc  916 49.32Souza, JD D
CMA-ME  917 51.22Brett, Tommy E
SSC-ME 1018 51.59Washo, Mickey M
CMA-ME  919 53.48Xiang, John
Wcc  920 54.23Nelson, Channing C
CMA-ME  921 54.45Wing, Leo R
Wcc  922 1:00.53Jarmusz, Thomas C
CMA-ME  9--- DQCloutier, Roman M

Event 52  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 161 29.09MacDuffie, Emily C
CMA-ME 142 29.27Reynolds, Alison M
Seals-ME 133 29.45Sone, Bronte M
CMA-ME 144 29.47Glab, Maya C
CMA-ME 145 29.66Moreshead, Katherine E
CMA-ME 166 29.76Bass, Lexi K
CMA-ME 167 30.31Hebert, Meghan A
Seals-ME 148 30.54Hurd, Olivia S
CMA-ME 169 30.56St.Germain, Paige E
PPSC-ME 1410 31.08Ryle, Aoife J
CMA-ME 1311 31.59Webster, Noelle E
Seals-ME 1312 32.40Dewey, Marley J
Seals-ME 1713 32.73Elwell, Sarah R
CMA-ME 1414 32.88Hintlian, Julia G
Seals-ME 1315 33.31Church, Taylor R
CMA-ME 1316 33.93Pickering, Olivia C
CMA-ME 1417 34.06L'Heureux, Colleen C
CMA-ME 1418 34.55Lawton, Sophia V
CMA-ME 1319 38.33Ryan, Jennifer K
SSC-ME 1320 39.23Beagan, Sarah E
Seals-ME 13--- X27.27McKinnon, Emily G

Event 53  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME 161 25.68Mandic, Djordje
PPSC-ME 172 26.43Barton, Jason W
CMA-ME 143 26.51Endrizzi, Mark S
CMA-ME 134 26.83Cloutier, Marcus T

Seals-ME 135 27.06Gilvey, Alex A
CMA-ME 156 27.12Hyde, Zachary S
CMA-ME 157 27.23Saltz, Adam E
Wcc 148 27.70Hanley, Ross T
CMA-ME 159 28.12Goodglass, David B
CMA-ME 1410 28.27Friedman, Daniel S
CMA-ME 1611 28.44Odden, Jarret C
CMA-ME 1412 29.04Shannon, Christian M
Seals-ME 1413 29.47Bliss, David A
CMA-ME 1714 29.67McKinney, James K
CMA-ME 1315 30.24Duggan, Nathaniel A
CMA-ME 1316 31.06Garland, Tom K
LRSC-ME 1417 41.97Lin, Howard H

Event 54  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LRSC-ME  91 1:22.81Lin, Sonia H
39.04 43.77

CMA-ME 102 1:28.63Cloutier, Nicole S
41.60 47.03

CMA-ME 103 1:28.73Herrera, Taylor E
43.04 45.69

CMA-ME 104 1:31.96Micucci, Sarah N
44.14 47.82

LRSC-ME  95 1:33.36Russell, Lynsie M
CMA-ME  86 1:36.31Frederick, Edie J

45.72 50.59
Seals-ME  97 1:36.51Bair, Holly M

44.17 52.34
PPSC-ME 108 1:37.56Parisi, Kelly E

43.82 53.74
CMA-ME  89 1:39.21Neff-Jendrasko, Ana E
SSC-ME  910 1:39.50Michaud, Rylee J

47.16 52.34
Seals-ME 1011 1:39.94Sone, Sheridan K

49.15 50.79
LRSC-ME 1012 1:39.97Paulison, Taylor J

48.38 51.59
PPSC-ME  913 1:40.47Pontius, Kate E

46.17 54.30
PPSC-ME  914 1:40.49DeOliveira, Sofia P

44.77 55.72
CMA-ME 1015 1:41.61Wing, Arden S

48.06 53.55
CMA-ME  916 1:42.62Hintlian, Olivia H
CMA-ME 1017 1:42.92Fullerton-Hersey, Sophie

46.98 55.94
LRSC-ME 1018 1:43.10Plummer, Allison S

49.68 53.42
Wcc 1019 1:44.55Gordon, Kayla B

50.64 53.91
Seals-ME  920 1:46.12Harms, Fiona L

49.29 56.83
Wcc  921 1:47.75Eriksen, Nina C

46.94 1:00.81
Wcc  922 1:47.95Laemmle, Kate L

49.90 58.05
Wcc 1023 1:48.70West, Julia N

53.59 55.11
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Results
(Event 54  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Seals-ME 1024 1:52.91Cutrone, Haley Jo

51.43 1:01.48
PPSC-ME 1025 1:57.03Ley, Angelina M

58.49 58.54
SSC-ME 1026 1:57.57Oliver, Eliza V
PPSC-ME  927 2:02.00Wells, Kerry

56.26 1:05.74
Wcc 1028 2:05.57Umberhind, Katie A

55.05 1:10.52
PPSC-ME  929 2:09.38Sturgeon, Callahan M

56.17 1:13.21
PPSC-ME 10--- DQStoddard, Katherine R

56.75 1:03.88
CMA-ME  9--- DQWight, Morgan C

58.25 1:08.72
PPSC-ME 10--- DQWoodsom, Audrey Y
SSC-ME  9--- DQRowse, Marijke C
CMA-ME  9--- DQConnelly, Katie L

Event 55  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

PPSC-ME  91 1:23.43Silk, Thomas L
39.17 44.26

Seals-ME 102 1:23.90Paluso, Joseph M
CMA-ME  83 1:27.04Cloutier, Rhyan M

42.24 44.80
Wcc 104 1:29.83Jordan, Max E

38.82 51.01
CMA-ME 105 1:36.29Sarka, RJ J

49.25 47.04
SSC-ME 106 1:39.23Devine, Sam D

44.05 55.18
CMA-ME  77 1:39.99Herrera, Andrew P

47.48 52.51
PPSC-ME  88 1:46.74Silk, Peterson D

50.40 56.34
CMA-ME  99 1:52.42Mukai, Alex E

49.98 1:02.44
CMA-ME 1010 1:55.69Inhorn, Joe M
Seals-ME 1011 1:55.95Perron, Jake C

56.54 59.41
Wcc  912 1:56.61Souza, JD D

55.45 1:01.16
CMA-ME  913 2:03.71Wing, Leo R

1:00.96 1:02.75
CMA-ME  914 2:15.45Xiang, John

58.55 1:16.90
CMA-ME  915 2:39.14Cloutier, Roman M

1:17.26 1:21.88
CMA-ME  9--- DQBrett, Tommy E
Seals-ME 10--- DQWebster, Lyle A

52.29 54.99
CMA-ME 10--- DQFrederick, Sam J

53.13 1:04.19

Event 56  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 131 2:34.44Couillard, Samantha A
34.48 41.22 42.67 36.07

CMA-ME 142 2:38.78Glab, Maya C
35.71 41.86 44.96 36.25

Seals-ME 133 2:39.05McKinnon, Emily G
34.34 42.50 47.42 34.79

CMA-ME 144 2:40.77Moreshead, Katherine E
35.65 41.49 46.72 36.91

PPSC-ME 145 2:46.80Ryle, Aoife J
40.99 40.90 48.25 36.66

CMA-ME 136 2:49.69Webster, Noelle E
39.10 42.52 50.69 37.38

CMA-ME 147 2:50.31Reynolds, Alison M
39.86 44.56 49.43 36.46

Seals-ME 138 2:51.49Sone, Bronte M
37.92 45.98 48.58 39.01

Seals-ME 179 2:53.03Elwell, Sarah R
38.68 45.05 49.33 39.97

CMA-ME 1610 2:54.65Hebert, Meghan A
37.33 45.67 52.81 38.84

Seals-ME 1411 3:00.06Miller, Elaine M
42.18 45.42 52.40 40.06

Seals-ME 1312 3:01.55Church, Taylor R
CMA-ME 1413 3:01.76Hintlian, Julia G

38.87 46.52 55.41 40.96
CMA-ME 1614 3:03.28Bass, Lexi K

35.69 49.96 55.25 42.38
Seals-ME 1315 3:06.00Dewey, Marley J
Seals-ME 1416 3:10.43Hurd, Olivia S

38.92 48.88 58.15 44.48
CMA-ME 1417 3:12.08L'Heureux, Colleen C

41.95 52.79 55.75 41.59
CMA-ME 1318 3:27.62Ryan, Jennifer K

42.59 48.76 1:06.04 50.23
CMA-ME 16--- DQMacDuffie, Emily C

35.25 44.27 52.90 37.58

Event 57  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMA-ME 171 2:25.09Spencer, Tom T
29.29 39.59 43.83 32.38

CMA-ME 152 2:25.30Makrides, Chris J
31.49 37.07 44.65 32.09

CMA-ME 163 2:25.34Ames, Christian C
29.76 38.70 44.94 31.94

CMA-ME 154 2:28.60Saltz, Adam E
31.75 37.87 45.75 33.23

CMA-ME 145 2:31.08Wennberg, Paul E
31.95 39.88 44.07 35.18

CMA-ME 166 2:33.47Pearson, Brian L
31.34 40.02 47.01 35.10

CMA-ME 147 2:33.70Endrizzi, Mark S
33.50 39.30 47.04 33.86

PPSC-ME 178 2:35.06Barton, Jason W
33.39 39.87 44.93 36.87
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Results
(Event 57  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CMA-ME 159 2:38.69Hyde, Zachary S

33.13 42.14 48.76 34.66
PPSC-ME 1610 2:40.74Mandic, Djordje

33.84 42.43 48.96 35.51
Seals-ME 1311 2:40.88Gilvey, Alex A
Seals-ME 1412 2:43.00Bliss, David A
CMA-ME 1613 2:43.04Odden, Jarret C

33.49 42.18 50.76 36.61
Wcc 1414 2:43.48Hanley, Ross T

35.44 42.02 51.83 34.19
CMA-ME 1415 2:45.36Friedman, Daniel S

38.70 42.06 49.26 35.34
CMA-ME 1516 2:45.99Goodglass, David B

34.42 44.22 52.37 34.98
CMA-ME 17--- DQMcKinney, James K

37.01 43.72 50.59 38.43
LRSC-ME 14--- DQLin, Howard H

1:08.60 1:00.62 1:04.43 55.68
CMA-ME 13--- DQGarland, Tom K

42.52 49.94 53.72 41.47
CMA-ME 13--- DQDuggan, Nathaniel A


